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2017 FINALIST VIRTUAL HIRING FAIR 

LIST OF PARTICIPATING FEDERAL AGENCIES 

 
The following is a list of participating Federal agencies, along with contact information of their Agency PMF Coordinator, as of the 
date\time stamp showing.  There may be changes in Agency PMF Coordinators; check the List of Agency PMF Coordinators at:  
https://apply.pmf.gov/coordinators.aspx.  Please check frequently for any updates. 

 
Agency / Sub-Agency Agency PMF Coordinator Coordinator's Email Address 

Agency For International Development, U.S. (USAID) Linda Wilson liwilson@usaid.gov 
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB) Ryan Pond ryan.pond@cfpb.gov 
Consumer Product Safety Commission (CPSC) Ellen Lee elee@cpsc.gov 
Department Of Agriculture (USDA) Carol Scott carol.scott@dm.usda.gov 
Department Of Agriculture (USDA) 

- Food and Nutrition Service (FNS) 
Joanie Dilone joanie.dilone@fns.usda.gov

Department Of Agriculture (USDA) 
- Food Safety and Inspection Service (FSIS) 

Robbie Terry robbie.terry@fsis.usda.gov 

Department Of Agriculture (USDA) 
- Forest Service, U.S. (FS) 

Emily Ortiz eortiz@fs.fed.us 

Department Of Agriculture (USDA) 
- Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) 

Christopher Baron christopher.baron@wdc.usda.gov 

Department Of Agriculture (USDA) 
- Office of Inspector General (OIG) 

Carol Scott carol.scott@dm.usda.gov 

Department Of Agriculture (USDA) 
- Rural Development (RD) 

Dominique Brown dominique.brown@wdc.usda.gov 

Department Of Commerce (DOC) 
- Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS) 

Tiffany Daniel tiffany.daniel@bis.doc.gov 

Department Of Commerce (DOC) 
- National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration 

(NOAA) 

Theodoris Corbett theodoris.l.corbett@noaa.gov 

Department Of Commerce (DOC) 
- Office of the Inspector General (OIG) 

Tonia Patterson tpatterson@oig.doc.gov 

Department Of Commerce (DOC) 
- Office of the Secretary (OS) 

Melissa Herrera mherrera@doc.gov 

Department Of Defense (DoD) Larry Westberg larry.a.westberg2.civ@mail.mil 
Department Of Education (DoEd) Kevin Wiggins kevin.wiggins@ed.gov 
Department Of Energy (DOE) Kimberly Chappell kimberly.chappell@hq.doe.gov 
Department Of Health and Human Services (HHS) Dorothy Menelas dorothy.menelas@hhs.gov 
Department Of Health And Human Services (HHS) 

- Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) 
Stephanie Dunson pmf@cdc.gov 

Department Of Health And Human Services (HHS) 
- Food and Drug Administration (FDA) 

Renee McNeil renee.mcneil@fda.hhs.gov 

Department Of Health And Human Services (HHS) 
- Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA) 

Keisha Monroe kmonroe@hrsa.gov 

Department Of Health And Human Services (HHS) 
- National Institutes of Health (NIH) 

John Abrams john.abrams@nih.gov 

Department of Health And Human Services (HHS) 
- Office of the Secretary of HHS (OS)\Office for Civil 

Rights (OCR) 

Eileen Hanrahan eileen.hanrahan@hhs.gov 

Department Of Homeland Security (DHS) Agency PMF Coordinator dhs.pmf.program@hq.dhs.gov 
Department Of Homeland Security (DHS) 

- Citizenship and Immigration Services, U.S. (CIS) 
Christopher Hoggan christopher.b.hoggan@uscis.dhs.gov 

Department Of Homeland Security (DHS) 
- Customs and Border Protection (CBP) 

Deborah Veyette deborah.l.veyette@cbp.dhs.gov 

Department Of Homeland Security (DHS) 
- Immigration and Customs Enforcement (ICE) 

Antonia “Toni” Acevedo antonia.n.acevedo@ice.dhs.gov 
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Agency / Sub-Agency Agency PMF Coordinator Coordinator's Email Address 

Department of Homeland Security (DHS) 
- U.S. Secret Service (USSS) 

Paula Holloway irema.holloway@associates.usss.dhs.gov 

Department Of Housing And Urban Development (HUD) Tamieka Cox tamieka.cox@hud.gov 
Department Of Justice (DOJ) Mary Lamary mary.lamary@usdoj.gov 
Department Of State (DOS) Agency PMF Coordinator pmfmailbox@state.gov 
Department Of The Army (ARMY) Shenita Gooding shenita.l.gooding.civ@mail.mil 
Department Of The Interior (DOI) 

- Bureau of Land Management (BLM) 
Takeya Bland tbland@blm.gov 

Department Of The Interior (DOI) 
- Bureau of Ocean Energy Management (BOEM) 

Kristin Young kristin.young@bsee.gov 

Department Of The Interior (DOI) 
- Bureau of Reclamation (BR) 

Cathy Hulick chulick@usbr.gov 

Department Of The Interior (DOI) 
- Bureau of Safety and Environmental Enforcement 

(BSEE) 

Kristin Young kristin.young@bsee.gov 

Department Of The Interior (DOI) 
- Office of the Secretary (OS) 

Kristin Young kristin.young@bsee.gov 

Department Of The Treasury (TREAS) 
- Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade Bureau (TTB) 

Paula Bailey paula.bailey@ttb.gov 

Department Of The Treasury (TREAS) 
- Departmental Offices (DO) 

Vernetta Wilkins vernetta.wilkins@treasury.gov 

Department Of The Treasury (TREAS) 
- Internal Revenue Service (IRS) 

Elizabeth Willis elizabeth.j.willis@irs.gov 

Department Of The Treasury (TREAS) 
- U.S. Mint (Mint) 

Krys Skyler krystopher.skyler@usmint.treas.gov 

Department Of Veterans Affairs (VA) Lynn Peters lynn.peters@va.gov 
General Services Administration (GSA) Linda Cliett linda.cliett@gsa.gov 
Library Of Congress (LOC) Jeanie Simmons jsim@loc.gov  
National Science Foundation (NSF) Trad Leavitt tleavitt@nsf.gov 
Office of Personnel Management (OPM) Janie Cole janie.cole@opm.gov 
Office Of The Director Of National Intelligence (ODNI) 

- National Counterterrorism Center (NCTC) 
Alexandra Abboud Miller nctc_talent@nctc.gov 

Small Business Administration (SBA) Kathy Mitcham kathy.mitcham@sba.gov 
   

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF PARTICIPATING FEDERAL AGENCIES:  48 


